Industrial Wind Sensors
AMALGAMATED INSTRUMENT CO PTY LTD ACN: 001 589 439
Unit 5, 28 Leighton Place  Hornsby
NSW    2077    AUSTRALIA
e-mail: sales@aicpl.com.au
Internet: www.aicpl.com.au
Telephone: +61 2 9476 2244
Facsimile: +61 2 9476 2902

G3/4
Environmental Protection: IP65
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model Description
WS-MM-067-I Cup anemometer (analog)
WS-MM-067-I(H) Cup anemometer (analog)
with optional heater
WS-MM-067-D Cup anemometer (digital)
WS-MM-067-D(H) Cup anemometer (digital)
with optional heater
WS-MM-660-I Wind vane (analog)
WS-MM-660-I(H) Wind vane (analog)
with optional heater
WS-MM-106 Mounting Bracket Assembly
SPECIFICATIONS: WS-MM-660-I
Measurements:
Range: 0 - 359 degrees:
Resolution: 5.6°